
5A FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

5A Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 145.7 175.0 0

2 Melissa  Mintzer McPherson 143.9 145.0 0

3 Michaela	 Turney Olathe West Owls 146.6 140.0 0

4 Kiyla Harris Bonner Springs High School 142.4 130.0 0

5 Sonya Zamora Basehor Linwood 145.2 130.0 0

6 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 146.6 125.0 0

7 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 125.0 0

8 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 140.3 115.0 0

9 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 145.0 115.0 0

10 Alex Henry McPherson 146.9 110.5 0

11 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 144.1 110.0 0

12 Olivia  Orth Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.0 105.0 0

13 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 145.3 105.0 0

14 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 145.5 95.0 0

15 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 147.7 95.0 0

16 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 140.9 90.0 0

17 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 146.9 90.0 0

18 Alexa	 Wonka Olathe West Owls 141.2 85.0 0

5A Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 145.7 305.0 0

2 Michaela	 Turney Olathe West Owls 146.6 250.0 0

3 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 144.1 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Sonya Zamora Basehor Linwood 145.2 235.0 0

5 Melissa  Mintzer McPherson 143.9 225.0 0

6 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 140.3 220.0 0

7 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 145.0 215.0 0

8 Kiyla Harris Bonner Springs High School 142.4 210.0 0

9 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 146.6 200.0 0

10 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 147.7 195.0 0

11 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 145.3 180.0 0

12 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 146.9 175.0 0

13 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 175.0 0

14 Alexa	 Wonka Olathe West Owls 141.2 165.0 0

15 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 145.5 160.0 0

16 Alex Henry McPherson 146.9 155.0 0

17 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 140.9 145.0 0

18 Olivia  Orth Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.0 130.0 0

5A Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 145.7 175.0 0

2 Melissa  Mintzer McPherson 143.9 165.0 0

3 Kiyla Harris Bonner Springs High School 142.4 150.0 0

4 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 145.0 150.0 0

5 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 140.3 140.0 0

6 Michaela	 Turney Olathe West Owls 146.6 140.0 0

7 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 147.7 130.0 0

8 Sonya Zamora Basehor Linwood 145.2 125.0 0

9 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 145.5 125.0 0

10 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 146.6 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Alex Henry McPherson 146.9 125.0 0

12 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 125.0 0

13 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 144.1 120.0 0

14 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 145.3 120.0 0

15 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 140.9 105.0 0

16 Olivia  Orth Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.0 105.0 0

17 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 146.9 105.0 0

18 Alexa	 Wonka Olathe West Owls 141.2 95.0 0

5A Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 145.7 655.0 10

2 Melissa  Mintzer McPherson 143.9 535.0 8

3 Michaela	 Turney Olathe West Owls 146.6 530.0 6

4 Kiyla Harris Bonner Springs High School 142.4 490.0 4

5 Sonya Zamora Basehor Linwood 145.2 490.0 2

6 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 145.0 480.0 1

7 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 140.3 475.0 0

8 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 144.1 475.0 0

9 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 146.6 450.0 0

10 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 147.4 425.0 0

11 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 147.7 420.0 0

12 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 145.3 405.0 0

13 Alex Henry McPherson 146.9 390.5 0

14 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 145.5 380.0 0

15 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 146.9 370.0 0

16 Alexa	 Wonka Olathe West Owls 141.2 345.0 0

17 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 140.9 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Olivia  Orth Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.0 340.0 0


